
Master Roster

Handle H.I.™ GHIN Email Phone Number

Aaron Clothier 6.4 12776137 fnpllc@yahoo.com 3152613643

Adrian Seymour 10.2 1107201 seymour_a@hotmail.com 3152125088

Aiden Hoose 11.1 12825033 hooseab@clarkson.edu -

Alex Wightman 18.5 12199221 alex.wightman@gmail.com 5856297074

Alson Caswell 16.9 12903800 alcazz@hotmail.com 3152973283

Andy Gilbert 15.1 12843171 mgilber7@twcny.rr.com 3152445222

Bill Bergan 8.2 12776659 lacrosse@clarkson.edu 3152652081

Bill Melchior 20.0 958404 william04052000@yahoo.com 3155669450

Bill Putnam 5.2 4701473 wkputnam@gmail.com 3152125854

Bill Smith 17.5 12776637 bsmith@slelectric.com 3152440649

Billy LaPierre 9.2 12869494 billyllapierre@yahoo.com 3152626490

Bob Schilling 15.9 4701475 rschilli@clarkson.edu 3152126034

Bobby Bicknell 8.0 2097562 bobby@bicknellcorporation.com 3152652570

Brady Helmer 6.1 12776826 bhelmer17@gmail.com 3152505905

Brett Lloyd 7.1 12847545 blloydfun@yahoo.com 5412385074

Brian Fairchild 11.2 10369883 fairbri@wildblue.net 5186510805

Bruce Brownlee 6.7 826809 brownlbj@gmail.com 3152650758

Bryant Bullard 10.2 11436762 bwbullard16@gmail.com -

Burke Comeau 27.9 12828785 burke.comeau@hotmail.com 3158544206

Cam Talcott 18.8 12893564 ctalcott07@gmail.com 3152447999

Charlie House 14.9 4701484 chousejr@hotmail.com 3152125200

Charlie Merriman 20.3 373926 charlie@jcmerrimans.com 3152448996

Charlie Nash 15.1 2614742 cbn1169007@yahoo.com 3153868501

Chip Giordano 16.0 12776624 giordano22c@yahoo.com 3152547951

Chip Lamson 11.7 4701490 chip.lamson@gmail.com 3153233222

Event Roster: 128



Handle H.I.™ GHIN Email Phone Number

Chris Gardner 15.2 12772 gardnercpg@aol.com 7039460421

Chris Taylor 1.2 12776889 ctails22@gmail.com 3152126482

Christos Theodore 0.9 10365213 ctheodore@twcny.rr.com 3157422109

Coby Munson 8.8 12199170 cmunson97@icloud.com 3156006049

Corbin Gates-Shult 15.6 12776910 cgatesshult@yahoo.com 3152121948

Cory Towne 10.0 12776512 towner10@hotmail.com 3157422594

Dan Hayes 15.4 12772388 hayesdan55@gmail.com 3152447130

Dan Murphy 12.2 12765 danielmurphy2007@gmail.com 3152120343

Dave Demo 11.1 12776528 daviddemo88@aol.com 3152129053

Dave Kirwan 11.8 4701482 kirwande@potsdam.edu 3152120282

David Demarest 25.3 4945008 ddemares@twcny.rr.com 3153221480

Dennis Levison 12.8 12894177 denniej26@gmail.com 3152120042

Dereck Dodd 12.3 12776987 dereck.dodd@rochesterregional.org 3152610223

Dick Coates 13.8 122037 dcoates265@hotmail.com 3152121775

Dustin LaValley 4.3 12776837 dlavalley@lti.cc 3152447069

Dusty Baker 8.7 11946914 dustyboom1@yahoo.com 2318781851

Ed Gilbert 18.7 11436649 egilbert@magnumbp.com 5858207625

Ed Tripp 10.7 122036 edtripp1@outlook.com 3152447944

Gary Canfield 10.3 10419001 gcanfieldcpa@gmail.com 3153868766

Gary Gilbert 9.1 12772541 garyg4961@gmail.com 3153999241

Gasper Sekelj 10.0 4701467 sekeljg@hotmail.com 3152120265

Geoff Brown 7.9 4865315 gbrown7748@yahoo.com 3157422044

Harlee Besio 15.9 12535211 besioharlee@gmail.com 3152676891

Jack Loran 2.1 12828467 lloran72@gmail.com 3152968261

James Theodore 15.2 1759127 jtheodore@twcny.rr.com 3153234131

Jay Nagel 14.1 4701457 jnagel@twcny.rr.com 3152441143

Jeff Gorski 4.3 11049599 gorski.jeff@gmail.com 3155273635

Jeff James 8.1 10403253 jjames95@twcny.rr.com 3153790965

Jeffrey Jones 14.7 12858918 midnight2095@gmail.com 6074254686



Handle H.I.™ GHIN Email Phone Number

Jeremy Bronson 19.4 12230022 jbronson@slelectric.com 3152448331

Jeremy Carney 16.6 12776917 jeremycarney76@gmail.com 3152129610

Jeremy Sylvain 4.1 11613595 j.sylvain01@gmail.com 2075904788

Jim Cole 18.1 31325 colejr@corning.com 3152500367

Jim Kane 7.6 12776358 jkanebas@clarkson.edu 3152125137

Jim Williams 7.0 12772586 jim.clarkson74@gmail.com 3152657677

Joe Fitzsimons 22.4 4701499 joseph.p.fitzsimons@smithbarney.com 3153236490

Joe Sorrento 6.9 12776350 bpasorrento@hotmail.com 7162282782

Joe Stark 9.0 11436731 jstark004@twcny.rr.com 3153235778

John Hennessey 20.1 12772395 jhennesseysr@gmail.com 3152124101

John Jones 10.7 12776677 jojones1231@yahoo.com 3152120748

John Jones Jr. 3.6 12828507 jej2212@gmail.com 3152127038

John Tardelli 14.3 2150870 jtard06@yahoo.com 3152129114

Jordan LaPointe 8.0 12776673 lapointer11@gmail.com 5182444597

Juddy Plumb 15.6 12772675 kplumb@mail2coach.com 3152504344

Junie Gerrish 18.9 12772664 gerrishmark11@gmail.com 3152124906

Keenan O'Gorman 24.1 12776693 kmanogorman@gmail.com 3152228745

Kevin Murphy 13.4 12772576 higleyflow190@gmail.com 3155144515

Kevin Talcott 16.8 12776567 talcer33@gmail.com 3153233135

Kyle Grant 9.6 11374802 kgrant@lti.cc 3152444509

Kyle Matott 10.9 12776820 cguys5@twcny.rr.com 3152440049

Larry Martin 18.3 12776560 lmarti3@twcny.rr.com 3152120978

Leo Villeneuve 23.9 4865333 lvilleneuve@slelectric.com 3152622372

Lloyd Vienneau 21.8 4865318 lvienneau2@gmail.com 3152654513

Loren LaPierre 13.2 12776849 lorenwl44@yahoo.com 3152440386

Lowell Warner 9.3 12763 lowellwarner@yahoo.com 3152445276

Mark Gerrish 25.3 12772645 markgerrish55@gmail.com 3152127964

Mark Goodnow 4.1 826813 mwgoodnow@gmail.com 3153895145
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Mark Wilson 13.3 2687704 mwilson0106@gmail.com 3155751638

Marty Burkett 5.9 12776212 burkett83@yahoo.com 3152625211

Matt Desrosiers 1.5 12776727 mdesrosi@clarkson.edu -

Matt Merriman 4.3 10626643 matt.merriman92@gmail.com 3152448998

Mike Dumas 15.6 12772554 mdumas7495@gmail.com 3152447495

Mike Frazer 16.5 11595133 michaeljfrazer@gmail.com 3152625475

Mike Germano 14.8 1840568 mgermano5153@gmail.com 3152448106

Mike Hayes 3.6 12776975 hayes800m@yahoo.com 3156032224

Mike LaSala 9.4 12776130 mikelasala@yahoo.com 3153236700

Mike Lewis 14.5 4945007 lewismd@potsdam.edu 3153236628

Mike Rosenquist 12.5 12772374 mikerosenquist@netscape.net 3152440556

Nick James 17.1 12776688 nrjames01@gmail.com 3155665160

Nick Sheehan 10.4 12776288 nick.sheehan21@gmail.com 3152120785

Norm Garrand 14.4 12772344 garrandn@gmail.com 5186519044

Pat Bristol 22.2 12776900 patbristol66@gmail.com 3864050268

Pat Gray 4.2 12776295 graypb@potsdam.edu 3152445247

Pete Shelly 8.9 4701468 pshelly@twcny.rr.com 3152653380

Randy Reagan 7.8 12776275 randyreagan106@yahoo.com 3152129394

Randy Thayer 8.0 12772672 rthayer4423@gmail.com 3152964400

Ray Bartholomew 16.7 12774 brooktroutny2@gmail.com 3157676244

Rick Berkman 0.9 12776650 berkmarw@potsdam.edu 3152122391

Rob Bicknell 7.2 4945017 rob@bicknellcorporation.com 3152440471

Rob Scott 17.5 12903866 ptcc@nnymail.com 3152440529

Robert Stickles 20.0 2097555 rstick70@gmail.com 3156810638

Roger Bailey 21.2 12868569 bailerm12@yahoo.com 3152128177

Roy Wilson 13.7 12776831 r2d2wil@gmail.com 3152612364

Ryan Merriman 9.1 826812 jryanm8@gmail.com 3152448995

Scott Loran 6.2 12776144 sbloran_66@yahoo.com 3152504351

Shane Morrill 19.6 12776882 s_morrill29@yahoo.com 3152120689
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Skip Bisnett 17.0 91960 cbisnet1@twcny.rr.com 3152655758

Steve Kuno 12.1 12772310 s.kuno@kunoco.com 3152655139

Steve Warr 11.5 4865334 swarr@twcny.rr.com 3152122646

Steve Yianoukos 19.4 10638399 syianoukos@gmail.com 3153234419

Tim Carey 24.1 12772502 careytb@slic.com 3152650445

Todd Kaiser 7.1 12776502 tkcascade99@gmail.com 3152129987

Todd Truax 17.3 12776982 todd@truaxentertainment.com -

Tom Butcher 14.6 998017 thomas.butcher@nm.com 4017422759

Tom Holsen 14.0 2097567 holsen@clarkson.edu 3152681379

Tom McBurnie 24.8 12772567 b.mcburnie@yahoo.com 3152612979

Tom Smith 2.2 122038 tlsmith10@gmail.com 3152657235

Tom Taylor 12.6 12772380 titralph.123@gmail.com 3156218950

Wales Perkins 10.9 12776524 waler83@outlook.com 3152613454

Warnie Goodnow 22.9 12772516 wgoodnow@yahoo.com 3152503800

Waylon Maitland 14.0 12772299 waylonmaitlandflooring@gmail.com 3152449999

Willard Witherell 14.8 12771 wwitherell@icloud.com 3157422290

Zeb Brown 11.0 12776892 zrbrown1010@gmail.com 3152626652


